

3rd year Maintenance

69

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Maint. of Road from Ajit Nagar to Rupauli Tikapali to Dumai Phary Road					
Agency - Harendra Prasad Singh					
Agreement No - 10738D/2019-20					
Date of Commencement - 06/01/2020					
Actual Date of Completion - 03/11/2020					
(1) Restoration of road work/ boring with soil, masonry					
63.77 m ³ Q.V. T.M.B.P. 6451-1/2					
@ Rs. 379.57/m ³ Rs. 24206.00					
(2) Making up of borrow shoulder striping excess soil, from the shoulder					
303.75 m ² Q.V. T.M.B.P. 6551-2/2					
@ Rs. 57.01/m ² Rs. 17317.00					
(3/2) Repair of pot holes filled with 75MM B.M.					
3.16 m ² Q.V. T.M.B.P. 6551-3/2					
@ Rs. 8991.60/m ² Rs. 28413.00					
(4) Pot repair over pot holes with 20MM M.S. type - B.					
42.12 m ² Q.V. T.M.B.P. 6651-4/2					
@ Rs. 230.22/m ² Rs. 9697.00					

Continuation @ Rs. 79,633.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) Put repair over by 14- minicab surface oc. with 20mm F/S S. 1/120-B.					
42.18 m ² C.V. T.M.B.P. 660/125					
@ Rs 239.40/m ² Rs.					10098.00
(6/9) Maintenance of Road Sign.					
0.75 KM C.V. T.M.B.P. 675/2/9					
0.135 @ Rs 1054.28/KM Rs.					142.00
(7/10) Maintenance of 2017 and 1 KM Stone					
0.16 KM C.V. T.M.B.P. 675/3/10					
@ Rs 614.10/KM Rs.					98.00
(8/11) Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs					
2.00 Nos C.V. T.M.B.P. 675/4/11					
@ Rs 106.12/each Rs.					212.00
(9/11) Cutting of 5 Shrubs from Roadway.					
9.00 Nos C.V. T.M.B.P. 675/5/11					
@ Rs 6.51/each Rs.					59.00
(10/11) Trimming of grass and weeds.					
5.18 m ² C.V. T.M.B.P. 675/6/11					
@ Rs 2.17/m ² Rs.					11.00
(11/12) Road marking on					

Continuation C/Rs 90,253.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.T. Surface					
120.40 m ²	P.V. T.M.B.P.	6.35	1/12		
	@ Rs. 735.40/m ²				Rs. 88248.00
(12/12) 1/12 Road mapping on cc surface					
60.00 m ²	P.V. T.M.B.P.	6.25	2/12		
	@ Rs. 834.62/m ²				Rs. 50077.00
	Total				Rs. 2,28,578.00
Add 12% C.T. & T. & J.					Rs. 27,429.00
Add 1% L.C. & S. & J.					Rs. 2286.00
	Payable				Rs. 2,58,293.00
(M) 4/12/24					
24/6/24					
5/6					

Continuation